

LICENSE NO. 5183760 AS PRESCRIBED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF UTAH. I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE OWNERS, I HAVE MADE A SURVEY OF THE TRACT OF LAND SHOWN ON THIS PLAT AND DESCRIBED BELOW AND HAVE SUBDIVIDED SAID TRACT OF LAND INTO LOTS AND STREETS, HEREAFTER TO BE KNOWN AS THE EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION 4th AMENDMENT AND THAT THE SAME HAS BEEN CORRECTLY

AL OF LOT 1B, EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE 3rd AMENDMENT SUBDIVISION, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER, MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIED AS

AMENDMENT, SAID POINT BEING SOUTH 89°53'31" WEST 439.83 AND NORTH 241.32 FROM THE EAST QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 1 WEST, SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN;

THENCE 50.58 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A 3245.04 FOOT RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT THRU A CENTRAL

THENCE 34.96 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A 485.42 FOOT RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT THRU A CENTRAL

THENCE 184.95 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A 723.91 FOOT RADIUS CURVE TO THE LEFT THRU A CENTRAL

THENCE 131.77 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A 983.50 FOOT RADIUS CURVE TO THE RIGHT THRU A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 7°40'36" (CHORD BEARS SOUTH 9°04'12" WEST 131.68 FEET) TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

BASIS OF BEARINGS ESTABLISHED AS SOUTH 89°53'31" WEST BETWEEN EAST QUARTER CORNER AND THE CENTER QUARTER CORNER OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 1 WEST, SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN

the public all streets, easements and other property as shown on this p and gives approval to the recording of this plat for all purposes shown	mact of land to be hereafter known as   MENT, does hereby dedicate for the perpetual use of  lat to be dedicated for public use and hereby consents
In witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this day of	2020.
Name of Entity	Name of Entity
·	<del>.</del>
Print Name:	Print Name:
Ву:	By:
Title:	Title:

COUNTY OF DAVIS }		
On thisday of	, in this year 2020, before me, the, widence to be he person(s) whose name(s) is/are sul	, a notary public,
proved on the basis of satisfactory e	evidence to be he person(s) whose name(s) is/are sul-	oscribed in the foregoing Owner's
Dedication and Consent regarding t	he EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION 4th.	AMENDMENT and was signed by
him/her on behalf of		
said	and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.	
Constitution New Los	G' t	
Commission Number	Signature	·
My Commission Expires	. Print Name_	
<u></u>	Print Name  A Notary Public Commissione	d in Utah
	ACVNOWIEDGEMENT	
STATE OF UTAH }	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
COUNTY OF DAVIS		
,		
On thisday of	, in this year 2020, before me, the, which is hard substitution is the person(s) whose name(s) is a result of the person is the pers	, a notary public,
personally appeared	, the,	of,
proved on the basis of satisfactory	evidence to be he person(s) whose name(s) is/are sul	bscribed in the foregoing Owner's
	he EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION 4th	AMENDMENT and was signed by
him/her on behalf of	and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.	
Saiu	and acknowledged that he/she executed the same.	
Commission Number	. Signature	
My Commission Expires	Print Name  A Notary Public Commissione	<u> </u>
	A Notary Public Commissione	d in Utah

## EAGLEWOOD VILLAGE SUBDIVISION

LOCATED IN THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 1 WEST, SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN NORTH SALT LAKE CITY, DAVIS COUNTY, UTAH

DAV	IS COUNTY DECODDED		DATE:	11/23/20
DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER  STATE OF UTAH, COUNTY OF DAVIS, RECORDED AND FILE AT THE				11/23/20
REQUEST OF .		SCALE:	1"=40'	
DATE: PAGE	TIME:	воок:	PAGE:	1.05.1
			1 OF 1	
FEE	CHIEF DEPUTY DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER	R	PROJECT:	S20-064

